
Team Schedule
Coed Varsity Swimming
11/12/2018 to 3/30/2019

West Mifflin Area HS
91 Commonwealth Ave
West Mifflin, PA 15122-2396

Scott Stephenson
School Phone: 412-466-1448
Home Phone:
Fax: 412-466-9278
stephensons@wmasd.org

Swimming
Coed Varsity

Place Time
Tuesday 12/11/18 WOODLAND HILLS Home 6:00 PM

Thursday 12/13/18 Belle Vernon Area High School Away 6:00 PM

Wednesday 12/19/18 SHALER Home 6:00 PM

Thursday 01/03/19 *CHARTIERS VALLEY Home 6:00 PM

Thursday 01/10/19 *SETON LASALLE Away 6:00 PM

Tuesday 01/15/19 Elizabeth Forward Sr High School Home 6:00 PM

Thursday 01/17/19 *BRENTWOOD Home 6:00 PM

Tuesday 01/22/19 TAYLOR ALLDERDICE Home 6:00 PM

Thursday 01/24/19 *KEYSTONE OAKS Home 6:00 PM

Thursday 01/31/19 *CARLYNTON Away 6:00 PM

Thursday 02/07/19 *CARRICK Away 3:30 PM

Thursday 02/14/19 *Ellis School Home 6:00 PM

Assistant Superintendent Principal 7/9/2018 Athletic Director

Dr. Mark Hoover Mr. Chad Licht Scott Stephenson
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